Description Wattage Colour Order Code
Bulkhead LED PIR with Eyelid 6W Black LHT0199
Bulkhead LED PIR with Eyelid 6W White LHT0200
Bulkhead LED PIR Slim Trim 6W Black LHT0201
Bulkhead LED PIR Slim Trim 6W White LHT0202
Bulkhead LED with Eyelid 6W Black LHT0240
Bulkhead LED with Eyelid 6W White LHT0241
Bulkhead LED Slim Trim 6W Black LHT0242
Bulkhead LED Slim Trim 6W White LHT0243
• Longer life eco-efficient LED array.
• Effectively replaces most incandescent options up to 75 watts.
• Master/Slave capable.
• 230V Supply Class II.